
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1976; Name= J.D. SCOTT CONST CO
INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

197606020000
51550

06/02/1976
12:00:00

J.D. SCOTT
CONST CO
INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO-L43

15 579

197605260000
49310

05/26/1976
12:00:00

J.D. SCOTT
CONST CO
INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO-L47

15 477

197610020000
94250

10/02/1976
12:00:00

J.D. SCOTT
CONST CO
INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO-L4 5B1

16 886

197611230001
14200

11/23/1976
12:00:00

J.D. SCOTT
CONST CO
INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO-L35

17 571


