Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1976; Name= J.D. SCOTT CONST CO INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197606020000 51550	06/02/1976 12:00:00	J.D. SCOTT CONST CO INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	ENGEL MORTGAGE CO-L43	15	579				
197605260000 49310	05/26/1976 12:00:00	J.D. SCOTT CONST CO INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	ENGEL MORTGAGE CO-L47	15	477				
197610020000 94250	10/02/1976 12:00:00	J.D. SCOTT CONST CO INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	ENGEL MORTGAGE CO-L4 5B1	16	886				
197611230001 14200	11/23/1976 12:00:00	J.D. SCOTT CONST CO INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	ENGEL MORTGAGE CO-L35	17	571				